Universityofldaho

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

Academic Year 2020 - 2021
As Approved by the Idaho State Board of Education April 16, 2020

Part-Time Part-Time
Full-Time Academic Year Summer 2021
(per semester) (per credit hour) (per credit hour)l

Undergraduate Tuition:

Resident Undergraduate $ 3,090.90 $ 368.00 $ 368.00

Western Undergraduate Exchange 5,166.90 N/A N/A

Non-Resident Undergraduate 12,708.90 1,330.00 368.00
Graduate Tuition:

Resident Graduate $ 3,876.90 $ 502.00 $ 502.00

Non-Resident Graduate 13,494.90 1,571.00 502.00
Fees (See Fee Details on Page 2):

Mandatory Fees $ 1,061.10 $ 47.00 $ 47.00
Summary: Total Tuition and Fees

Undergraduate:

Resident Undergraduate $ 4,152.00 $ 415.00 $ 415.00

Western Undergraduate Exchange (150% of Resident) 6,228.00 N/A N/A

Non-Resident Undergraduate 13,770.00 1,377.00 415.00

Graduate:

Resident Graduate $ 4,938.00 $ 549.00 $ 549.00

Non-Resident Graduate 14,556.00 1,618.00 549.00
Professional Fees: Paid in addition to above tuition and fees

Law Fee $ 6,442.00 $ 716.00 $ 716.00

Art & Architecture Undergraduate 695.00 70.00 70.00

Art & Architecture Graduate 695.00 77.00 77.00
Other:

In-Service Fee - Undergraduate $ 129.00 $ 129.00

In-Service Fee - Graduate 170.00 170.00

Note 1: Additional non-resident tuition charges do not currently apply to summer session



Universityofldaho

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

Academic Year 2020 - 2021
As Approved by the Idaho State Board of Education April 16, 2020

Part-Time Part-Time
Full-Time Academic Year Summer 2021
(per semester) (per credit hour) (per credit hour)l
Fee Details
Facility Fee $ 410.81 $ 21.70 $ 21.70
Student Computing and Network Access Fee 82.70 8.27 8.27
Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees
Student Government (ASUI / GPSA / SBA) $ 66.38 $ 3.04 $ 3.04
Admin Operations Buildings 107.50 3.57 3.57
Admin Operations Buildings - R & R 4.39
Alternative Service Breaks 3.82
Alternative Transportion 0.83
Athletic Training Services 3.91
Campus Card 8.35 0.53 0.53
Campus Recreation 80.02 1.81 1.81
Campus Recreation - Sports Clubs 5.81 0.36 0.36
Diversity Center 2.40
Fine Arts 2.77
Intercollegiate Athletics 109.76 3.00 3.00
International Experience Grants 0.82
LGBQTA 4.95
Marching Band 6.93 0.44 0.44
Media Administration 18.96
Native American Student Center 1.04
Office of Multicultural Affairs 9.05
Performing Arts 2.37
Spirit Squad 3.04
Student Affairs Programming 17.44
Student Alumni Relations Board 1.19
Student Health Services 40.60 3.62 3.62
Student Services - Alcohol Education 1.56
Student Services - Campus Life 0.92
Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 23.45 0.66 0.66
Student Services - Early Childhood Center 12.49
Student Services - Raven's Scholar 0.15
Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.15
Sustainability Center 5.11
Sustainability Center - Alternative Energy Initiatives 1.74
Tutoring & College Success 2.89
Undergraduate Research Office 2.33
Veteran & Military Family Services 0.99
Women's Center 9.48
Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees $ 567.59 $ 17.03 $ 17.03
Total Fees $ 1,061.10 $ 47.00 $ 47.00
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